YOUR FULLY CUSTOMIZABLE
TECAR THERAPY
• SPORTS REHABILITATION
• DERMAL-FUNCTIONAL REHABILITATION
AND PHYSIO-AESTHETICS
• PELVIC FLOOR REHABILITATION
• MUSCULOSKELETAL REHABILITATION
• CRONIC & ACUTE

The doorway to a whole world of new
treatment possibilities
Accessories
Applicators designed to reach specific
therapeutic targets
Practicality
Bag, trolley, and consumables to complete your
own configuration
Details
YoutecarX is available in different colours.
Choose yours!
UNIPOLAR
CODE DESCRIPTION
YTX-MAN-U Handpiece for Unipolar Applications Res/Cap
CAVO-U Cable for Unipolar Applications Res/Cap
YTX-ELCAP41 Capacitive Unipolar Electrode Ø 41 mm
YTX-ELCAP61 Capacitive Unipolar Electrode Ø 61 mm
YTX-ELCAP81 Capacitive Unipolar Electrode Ø 81 mm
YTX-ELRES41 Resistive Unipolar Electrode Ø 41 mm
YTX-ELRES61 Resistive Unipolar Electrode Ø 61 mm
YTX-ELRES81 Resistive Unipolar Electrode Ø 81 mm
ELNH Steel Neutral Plate 14x20 cm
BIPOLAR
CODE DESCRIPTION
YTX-MAN-B Handpiece for Res/Cap Bipolar Applications
YTX-ELCAP41B Capacitive Bipolar Electrode Ø 41 mm
YTX-ELCAP61B Capacitive Bipolar Electrode Ø 61 mm
YTX-ELCAP81B Capacitive Bipolar Electrode Ø 81 mm
YTX-VERT Resistive Bipolar Paravertebral Electrode (adjustable heads distance)
NEUTRO DINAMICO®
CODE DESCRIPTION
YTX-MAN-ND Neutro Dinamico® Handpiece
YTX-CAVO-MULTI Multifunctional Aux Cable
YTX-ELND41 Neutro Dinamico® Electrode Ø 61 mm
YTX-ELND61 Neutro Dinamico® Electrode Ø 61 mm
YTX-ELND81 Neutro Dinamico® Electrode Ø 81 mm
AUTOMATIC APPS
CODE DESCRIPTION
ELAUTO
Kit for Static Automatic Applications including: